
Time Meeting District Health Centers Attending LEAD 

12:30 Toni Atkins (D-39)              SD 
Room 4072

(916) 651-4039
Grace.Davis@sen.ca.gov VET 

Joel Anderson (D-38) SD
Room 5052

916.651.4038
Heather.Koszka@sen.ca.gov Judith 

Ben Hueso (D-40)              Imperial, SD 
Room 4035

(916) 651-4040
Erika.Dacumos@sen.ca.gov Ana/Judith 

10:30 Pat Bates (D-36) OC, SD 
Room 4048

916.651.4036
Brianne.Herring@sen.ca.gov Irma 

2:00 Richard Roth (D-31) Riverside 
Room 4034

(916) 651-4031
Trish.Fontana@sen.ca.gov Denis 

3:00 Jeff Stone (D-28) Riverside
Room 4062

(916) 651-4028
Brittny.Garcin@sen.ca.gov VET 

Chad Mayes (D-42) Riverside 916-319-2042 Angela.Qualley@asm.ca.gov Tracy 

Eduardo Garcia (D-56) 
Riverside & 

Imperial
(916) 319-2056 Lina.Malova@asm.ca.gov Claudia 

Sabrina Cervantes (D-60) Riverside (916) 319-2060 Cierra.Fischer@asm.ca.gov Denis

3:30 Jose Medina (D-61) Riverside (916) 319-2061 Vatana.Martinez@asm.ca.gov Denis

11:30 Melissa A. Melendez (D-67) SD 916-319-2067 Donda.Scholl@asm.ca.gov Tracy 

4:00 Randy Voepel (D-71) SD 916-319-2071 Carli.Olson@asm.ca.gov VET

1:30 Marie Waldron (D-75) SD 916-319-2075 Lilia.Stone@asm.ca.gov Tracy 

Rocky J. Chávez (D-76) SD 916-319-2076 Zach.Lierly@asm.ca.gov Fernando 

2:15 Brian Maienschein (D-77) SD 916-319-2077 Christine.Rose@asm.ca.gov VET 

10:00 Todd Gloria (D-78) SD (916) 319-2078 Amy.Sandoval.@asm.ca.gov VET 

4:15 Shirley N. Weber (D-79) SD (916) 319-2079 Tiffany.Johnson@asm.ca.gov VET 

10:00 Lorena Gonzalez Fletcher (D-80) SD (916) 319-2080 Emily.Davenport@asm.ca.gov Ana 
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